
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 5, 6 sarjaa eu (31.01.2013-03.02.2013)

Valvoja:R-4

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot

1 Johanna Vähä-Mäkilä TuUL B 1290 35

2 Leena Tammisto TPS B 1234 29

3 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1216 31

4 Teea Mäkelä SF C 1198 27

5 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1168 28

6 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku B 1128 25

7 Jessica Perämäki TuWe C 1089 29

8 Irja Rike R-4 B 1087 26

9 Eeva Jalagin TuTo B 1078 20

10 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1055 18

11 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1053 18

12 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 1044 20

13 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1034 17

14 Jenni Jalonen TuWe D 1030 23

15 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1028 11

16 Seija Pietilä Kaisat-Turku C 1021 18

17 Eija Tammisto TuWe C 1014 16

18 Anita Roiko Valpas C 1008 18

19 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 987 13

20 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 973 16

21 Helena Murtomäki R-4 C 942 16

22 Hannele Huhtanen R-4 C 930 8

23 Arja Tervakoski Teeässä C 926 14

24 Julia Jalonen TuWe D 832 14



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 5, 6 sarjaa eu (31.01.2013-03.02.2013)

Valvoja:R-4

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot

1 Timo Murto SC M 1353 43

2 Eero Vuorinen SC B 1316 36

3 Matti Backholm TuWe A 1270 34

4 Veijo Siltala TuTo M 1261 36

5 Erkki Wiik TuWe B 1256 32

6 Lasse Jalava SC A 1246 33

7 Hannu Himberg Keilax C 1227 33

8 Bo Flinkman R-4 B 1226 30

9 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1216 31

10 Mauno Kaseniemi TPS C 1204 34

11 Erik Grannas ÅIFK B 1190 27

12 Aatos Rostedt TuTo C 1188 33

13 Kauko Virola Teeässä A 1179 33

14 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1168 28

15 Harri Bagge SC A 1159 30

16 Martti Kottonen K-29 C 1141 27

17 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B 1132 23

18 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku B 1128 25

19 Henrik Krook ÅIFK B 1096 19

20 Eskil Murtomäki K-29 B 1090 21

21 Irja Rike R-4 B 1087 26

22 Reijo Reuna Ratas B 1086 27

23 Eeva Jalagin TuTo B 1078 20

24 Kalevi Kottonen K-29 B 1066 19

25 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1055 18

26 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1053 18

27 Keijo Nikula Väri-Team C 1051 24

28 Reijo Uronen R-4 C 1040 25

29 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1034 17

30 Raili Nisula TuTo C 1028 11

31 Norbert Agte ÅIFK C 1025 17

32 Seija Pietilä Kaisat-Turku C 1021 18

33 Markku Mäkinen TPS C 1007 15

34 Jouko Östman K-29 B 1006 19

35 Jan-Erik Silvander R-4 C 1002 17

36 Veikko Lämsä R-4 C 999 18

37 Helena Artama Väri-Team C 987 13

38 Seppo Soikkeli Teeässä C 976 16

39 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 973 16

40 Jouko Takatupa R-4 C 962 17

41 Erkki Jääskeläinen Ratas C 955 18

42 Helena Murtomäki R-4 C 942 16

43 Matti Nenonen R-4 C 934 13

44 Mauri Anttila Teeässä C 932 16



45 Hannele Huhtanen R-4 C 930 8

46 Arja Tervakoski Teeässä C 926 14

47 Heikki Aiminen TR C 655 6


